Ingredients

refined rapeseed and soybean oil, onion,
EGGS, parsley, vinegar, salt, herbs,
stabiliser(s): guar gum, preservative(s):
E202-E218

Preparation

Average nutrient values

Energy

Proteins

Fats
of which saturated

Carbohydrates
of which sugars

Salts

Onion and parsley, straight from the field, immediately
frozen for maximum flavour preservation and processed a
la minute in our tartar sauce. Conjure up fresh tartar sauce
with ease. A true classic with trusted Suprima quality.

Per 100g

2600 kJ
631 kcal

2,809

67,70 g
54149

2,70 g
0,30 g

4,61 g



